FIRST NAME

KEITH

LANE

ETHAN

TERRY

JOHN

LESTER

JOHN

ZACHARY

DUSTIN

ALYSSA

LAST NAME

KLINGLER PULLING TEAM

REICH'S PULLING TEAM

HERMAN

GARDNER

PECHT

REICH'S PULLING TEAM

KLINGLER PULLING TEAM

ADAMS

TROXELL

KLINGLER PULLING TEAM

MCWILLIAMS

BEACHEL

KRAHEL

ADAMS, JR

ADAMS

Results for
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CITY

SELINSGROVE

BEAVERTOWN

WINFIELD

BEAVER SPRINGS

BEAVER SPRINGS

BEAVERTOWN

SELINSGROVE

MCCLURE

MIDDLEBURG

SELINSGROVE

BEAVER SPRINGS

MCCLURE

BEAVERTOWN

MCCLURE

MCCLURE

YEAR

1964

1968

1971

1976

MAKE MODEL
WHITE 120
IH 1066
IH 806

MASSEY FERGUS(1130

JOHN DEERE 4430

IH 1066

OLIVER 2155

MASSEY FERGUS(1130

FORD 900

OLIVER 1850
IH 1466
IH 1466
IH 1066

MASSEY FERGUS(1130

MASSEY FERGUS(1150

VEHICLE NAME

WILDFIRE

SMOKIN BANDIT

FEET

252.15

250.49

249.00

248.75

244 .84

244.35

244.19

243.79

241.57

240.96

237.49

231.07

226.34

224.44

204.01
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FIRST ROUND
HOOK
Final Placing

10

11

12

13

14

15



